
Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.02 13:16:20 02:56:20 02:59:52 1 1
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.001 13:20:15 03:00:15 03:00:26 2 2
Hot Pursuit Sun Fast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.991 13:22:49 03:02:49 03:01:10 3 3
Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.022 13:17:32 02:57:32 03:01:26 4 4
Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.018 13:22:01 03:02:01 03:05:18 5 5
Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.094 13:40:16 03:20:16 03:39:06 6 6
Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.03 - - - 9 DNC 
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.994 - - - 9 DNC 

Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.954 13:25:00 03:15:00 03:06:02 1 1
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 13:25:36 03:15:36 03:07:11 2 2
Salamander Sigma 33 GBR4501 Juan Moreno 0.894 13:46:59 03:36:59 03:13:59 3 3
Magewind of Roke Maxi 1050 GBR8485 John Skipper 0.954 13:34:32 03:24:32 03:15:07 4 4
Kit Off Corby 25 GBR2552R David Bright 0.914 13:28:00 03:18:00 03:00:58 7 DNF North of 3U
Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.941 - - - 7 DNF 

Solent Shakedown 1  -  23 Apr 2022     Start Time:  10:10      Class 2 Solo IRC  
Provisional results

6  boats started of 6 entered 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Solent Shakedown 1  -  23 Apr 2022     Start Time:  10:00      Class 4 DH IRC  

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Solent Shakedown 1  -  23 Apr 2022     Start Time:  10:20      Class 1 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

6  boats started of 8 entered 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place



Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Purple Mist Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR4867L Kate Cope 0.999 12:55:11 02:55:11 02:55:00 1 1
Mzungu! JPK 1080 GBR4436L Tony White 1.04 12:49:28 02:49:28 02:56:15 2 2
Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.024 13:05:23 03:05:23 03:09:50 3 3
Hysteria Jeanneau One Design 35 GBR9412L Chris West 0.989 13:14:28 03:14:28 03:12:20 4 4
Atomic Sun Fast 3300 GBR927R Chris Agace 1.025 - - - 7 DNC 
Jet J99 GBR7899R James Owen 1.009 - - - 7 DNC 

Finish Elapsed Corrected
Time Time Time

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.02 13:16:20 02:56:20 02:59:52 1 1
Monocle Beneteau Oceanis 45 GBR4441L Noel Cockle 1.001 13:20:15 03:00:15 03:00:26 2 2
Hot Pursuit Sun Fast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.991 13:22:49 03:02:49 03:01:10 3 3
Bombardino GRAND SOLEIL 40 B&C GBR4067R Bruce Ramsay 1.022 13:17:32 02:57:32 03:01:26 4 4
Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.018 13:22:01 03:02:01 03:05:18 5 5
Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.954 13:25:00 03:15:00 03:06:02 6 6
Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 13:25:36 03:15:36 03:07:11 7 7
Salamander Sigma 33 GBR4501 Juan Moreno 0.894 13:46:59 03:36:59 03:13:59 8 8
Magewind of Roke Maxi 1050 GBR8485 John Skipper 0.954 13:34:32 03:24:32 03:15:07 9 9
Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.094 13:40:16 03:20:16 03:39:06 10 10
Kit Off Corby 25 GBR2552R David Bright 0.914 13:28:00 03:18:00 03:00:58 13 DNF North of 3U
Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.941 - - - 13 DNF 
Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.03 - - - 15 DNC 
Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.994 - - - 15 DNC 

Provisional results

4  boats started of 6 entered 

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series
Solent Shakedown 1  -  23 Apr 2022    Solo IRC overall  

Provisional results

12  boats started of 14 entered 

Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place
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